
                                                                 MID-ANTRIM MOTOR CLUB LTD. 
                                                   TOWNPARKS CAR SALES GLENS OF ANTRIM STAGES Nov 3, 2007 
                                                                 O/A RESULTS TO SS10 6:31 pm 
                                                                                                                     ROAD 
  PL NO          DRIVER/CO-DRIVER          CL         CAR         SS1  SS2  SS3  SS4  SS5  SS6  SS7  SS8   SS9  SS10 PEN  TOTAL 
  -- --- --------------------------------- -- ------------------- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----- ---- ---- ----- 
   1  65 Sean Devine/Damien Duffin         8  Subaru Impreza WRC  6.29 1.34 1.18 6.31 5.15 6.40 1.36 1.20  6.43 5.17      42.43 
   2   1 Glenn Allen/Damien Connolly       8  Toyota Corolla WRC  6.51 1.39 1.25 6.46 5.25 6.49 1.34 1.23  6.43 5.20      43.55 
   3   6 Richard Hogg/Mark Hanna           8  Skoda Octiva WRC    6.45 1.37 1.23 6.48 5.19 7.01 1.35 1.23  7.17 5.22      44.30 
   4   8 Kevin O'Kane/Martin Brady         8  Subaru Impreza      6.53 1.38 1.25 6.59 5.28 6.58 1.34 1.22  6.51 5.27      44.35 
   5  11 Andrew Purcell/Mick Courtney      8  Subura Impreza      7.03 1.39 1.24 6.56 5.25 7.02 1.35 1.23  6.47 5.25      44.39 
   6   5 James Murphy/Tommy Speers         8  Ford Escort WRC     7.00 1.40 1.24 7.06 5.27 7.03 1.36 1.23  7.01 5.28      45.08 
   7   4 John McKeown/Mandy McKeown        8  Ford Escort Cos     6.59 1.38 1.24 7.02 5.26 6.58 1.39 1.23  7.15 5.31      45.15 
   8  67 Paul Britton/Martin McGarrity     2  Subaru Impreza      7.00 1.48 1.28 7.03 5.27 7.06 1.41 1.29  6.58 5.35      45.35 
   9  30 Martin McCormack/Noel Downey      7  Ford Escort mk II   6.57 1.40 1.25 7.11 5.34 7.13 1.45 1.26  7.14 5.41      46.06 
  10  12 Martin Cairns/Garry  Monteith     8  Subura Impreza      7.10 1.39 1.26 7.02 5.47 7.14 1.37 1.24  7.12 5.48      46.19 
  11  33 Paul Cooke/Cathal Lagan           2  Mitsubishi Evo VI   7.21 1.42 1.27 7.12 5.46 7.25 1.40 1.28  7.10 5.44      46.55 
  12  22 John Walker/Dessie Wilson         2  Mitsubishi Evo IX   7.23 1.40 1.30 7.16 5.46 7.20 1.38 1.29  7.12 5.46      47.00 
  13  15 PJ Gillespie/Mary O'Kane          2  Mitsubishi Evo      7.20 1.39 1.29 7.08 5.43 7.22 2.02 1.31  7.13 5.51      47.18 
  14  16 Ian Cochrane/David Vance          2  Mitsubishi Evo VII  7.19 1.38 1.28 7.00 5.36 7.06 1.37 1.29  6.55 5.52 1.20 47.20 
  15   7 Colm McFall/Malachy McAuley       8  Ford Cosworth       7.09 1.46 1.25 7.49 5.25 7.11 1.46 1.28  7.39 5.42      47.20 
  16 101 Jonny Greer/Jonny Hart            1  Ford Fiesta ST      7.25 1.48 1.27 7.28 5.44 7.26 1.45 1.26  7.22 5.41      47.32 
  17  59 Martin Doherty/Kevin Flanagan     2  Mitsubishi Evo      7.26 1.41 1.32 7.13 5.48 7.30 1.38 1.29  7.36 6.01      47.54 
  18  36 Joe McQuillan/Nial Fulton         2  Mitsubishi Evo 6.94 7.23 1.39 1.29 7.15 5.48 7.26 1.41 1.30  7.37 6.06      47.54 
  19  35 Brian McFall/Damian McKenna       2  Mitsubishi Evo VII  7.46 1.39 1.31 7.17 5.48 7.25 1.39 1.30  7.18 6.02      47.55 
  20  24 Alan Carmichael/Ivor Lamont       2  Mitsubishi Evo IX   7.34 1.40 1.32 7.26 5.55 7.41 1.39 1.31  7.24 5.57      48.19 
  21  20 Trevor Ferguson/Patrick Gallagher 2  Subaru Impreza N12  7.31 1.40 1.31 7.22 6.11 7.34 1.39 1.31  7.29 5.52      48.20 
  22  47 Derek Crossen/Stewart McCloan     2  Mitsubishi Evo VI   7.38 1.47 1.31 7.03 5.51 7.29 1.52 1.32  7.40 6.06      48.29 
  23  38 Paul Hughes/Dermot Colgan         2  Mitsubishi          7.28 1.45 1.36 7.31 5.56 7.34 1.45 1.33  7.31 6.02      48.41 
  24 112 Barry Greer/John Lemon            1  Ford Fiesta St      7.37 1.53 1.33 7.43 5.57 7.42 1.48 1.30  7.44 5.54      49.21 
  25 104 Oran Donnelly/Paul Hughes         3  Ford Fiesta RWD     7.34 1.53 1.29 7.51 6.00 7.45 1.51 1.30  7.48 6.00      49.41 
  26  37 Shaun Reid/Eugene Donnelly        2  Mitsubishi Evo IX   7.40 1.45 1.36 7.51 6.04 7.54 1.45 1.35  7.42 6.06      49.58 
  27  43 Ian Millar/Davy McLean            5  Ford Escort         7.40 1.49 1.34 7.47 6.00 7.46 1.51 1.32  7.53 6.13      50.05 
  28  44 Mark Sheahan/Anthony O'Conaill    5  Renault Clio S1600  7.45 1.53 1.36 7.53 6.02 7.38 1.53 1.33  7.45 6.09      50.07 
  29  51 Shane McGeary/Graham Henderson    2  Mitsubishi Evo VI   7.36 2.02 1.33 7.53 6.00 7.39 1.47 1.32  7.47 6.23      50.12 
  30  45 Michael Faloon/David McKone       5  Ford Escort         7.38 1.49 1.34 7.44 6.11 7.57 1.52 1.36  7.58 6.18      50.37 
  31  34 Greg McLaughlin/Gerard Mullan     2  Mitsubishi Evo VI   7.50 1.45 1.35 7.51 6.20 8.04 1.41 1.35  7.40 6.23      50.44 
  32 109 Patrick Carey/David Birt          1  Honda Civic         7.49 2.10 1.33 7.48 6.00 7.40 2.02 1.34  8.12 6.18      51.06 
  33  31 Drew Stewart/Steven Park          6  Ford Escort mk II   7.57 1.54 1.37 8.38 6.50 7.38 1.48 1.29  7.36 5.58      51.25 
  34 103 Joseph McGonigle/Patrick Brides   1  Honda Civic Type R  8.10 1.55 1.37 8.06 6.21 8.18 1.48 1.36  7.55 6.17      52.03 
  35  70 Paul Killen/Richard Nelson        6  Ford Escort mk II   8.13 1.51 1.32 8.02 6.15 7.47 1.52 1.34  8.05 6.36 0.30 52.17 
  36  39 Wilson McConkey/John Rowan        6  Ford Escort mk II   7.38 1.51 1.36 7.44 6.10 8.20 2.10 1.38  8.23 6.53      52.23 
  37  58 Harold McAllister/Alex Ewart      4  Sunbeam             8.15 1.57 1.35 8.17 6.12 7.58 1.53 1.34  8.20 6.24      52.25 
  38  41 James Wylie/Linda Norris          6  Ford Escort mk II   8.08 1.59 1.42 8.15 6.19 8.15 2.03 1.38  8.19 6.25      53.03 
  39  69 Jack Maguire/Ian Johnston         6  Ford Escort         8.04 1.54 1.38 8.25 6.15 8.09 1.56 1.38  8.33 6.35      53.06 
  40  52 David Wishart/Stanley Bovill      5  Subaru Impreza      8.27 1.56 1.43 8.18 6.33 8.15 1.57 1.39  8.04 6.33      53.25 
  41 102 Michael McCarroll/Liam McAuley    1  Vauxhall Astra      8.28 1.59 1.42 8.19 6.21 8.28 2.03 1.43  8.46 6.21      54.10 
  42 105 Glenn Campbell/Ray Fitzpatrick    3  Nissan Micra        8.14 1.55 1.39 8.24 6.37 8.25 2.01 1.40  8.31 6.46      54.12 
  43  42 William McClurkin/Raymond Coulter 6  Ford Escort mk II   8.00 2.33 1.37 8.17 6.23 8.15 2.39 1.38  8.20 6.44      54.26 
  44  55 Andrew Blair/Bill Blair           6  Ford Escort mk II   8.20 2.01 1.40 8.30 6.25 8.25 1.59 1.38  8.37 6.54      54.29 
  45  54 Bryan Jardine/JB Mekelvey         6  Ford Escort         8.37 1.53 1.47 8.36 6.37 8.43 1.54 1.45  8.47 6.51      55.30 
  46  71 Joe Agnew/Declan McNaughton       4  Talbot Sunbeam      8.36 2.05 1.36 8.39 6.39 8.44 2.08 1.44  8.52 6.55      55.58 
  47  60 Bill Arbuthnott/Jason McGuckin    2  Subaru Impreza      8.49 2.04 1.48 8.39 6.59 8.53 2.23 1.48  9.02 7.30      57.55 
  48 107 Sonya Mac/Safron Thomas           3  Ford Ka             9.04 2.09 1.56 9.14 7.09 9.17 2.21 1.56 10.09 7.18      60.33 
  49 106 Shane Timony/Niall Timony         3  Ford Ka             9.16 3.00 1.53 9.42 7.14 9.21 2.04 1.54  9.47 7.24      61.35 
  50  56 Ronan Lynn/Sean Duffin            4  Talbot              9.38 2.19 1.57 9.49 7.37 9.28 2.24 1.51 15.00 7.43 0.20 68.06 
 
 
 
Results by Wilbert McIlmoyle 
 
 



                                                          TOWNPARKS CAR SALES GLENS OF ANTRIM STAGE Nov 3, 2007 
                                                                    CLASS RESULTS TO SS10 7:03 pm 
     CL PL NO          DRIVER/CO-DRIVER                  CAR         SS1  SS2  SS3  SS4  SS5  SS6  SS7  SS8   SS9  SS10 PEN  TOTAL 
     -- -- --- --------------------------------- ------------------- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----- ---- ---- ----- 
     1   1 101 Jonny Greer/Jonny Hart            Ford Fiesta ST      7.25 1.48 1.27 7.28 5.44 7.26 1.45 1.26  7.22 5.41      47.32 
         2 112 Barry Greer/John Lemon            Ford Fiesta St      7.37 1.53 1.33 7.43 5.57 7.42 1.48 1.30  7.44 5.54      49.21 
         3 109 Patrick Carey/David Birt          Honda Civic         7.49 2.10 1.33 7.48 6.00 7.40 2.02 1.34  8.12 6.18      51.06 
         4 103 Joseph McGonigle/Patrick Brides   Honda Civic Type R  8.10 1.55 1.37 8.06 6.21 8.18 1.48 1.36  7.55 6.17      52.03 
         5 102 Michael McCarroll/Liam McAuley    Vauxhall Astra      8.28 1.59 1.42 8.19 6.21 8.28 2.03 1.43  8.46 6.21      54.10 
 
     2   1  67 Paul Britton/Martin McGarrity     Subaru Impreza      7.00 1.48 1.28 7.03 5.27 7.06 1.41 1.29  6.58 5.35      45.35 
         2  33 Paul Cooke/Cathal Lagan           Mitsubishi Evo VI   7.21 1.42 1.27 7.12 5.46 7.25 1.40 1.28  7.10 5.44      46.55 
         3  22 John Walker/Dessie Wilson         Mitsubishi Evo IX   7.23 1.40 1.30 7.16 5.46 7.20 1.38 1.29  7.12 5.46      47.00 
         4  15 PJ Gillespie/Mary O'Kane          Mitsubishi Evo      7.20 1.39 1.29 7.08 5.43 7.22 2.02 1.31  7.13 5.51      47.18 
         5  16 Ian Cochrane/David Vance          Mitsubishi Evo VII  7.19 1.38 1.28 7.00 5.36 7.06 1.37 1.29  6.55 5.52 1.20 47.20 
         6  59 Martin Doherty/Kevin Flanagan     Mitsubishi Evo      7.26 1.41 1.32 7.13 5.48 7.30 1.38 1.29  7.36 6.01      47.54 
         7  36 Joe McQuillan/Nial Fulton         Mitsubishi Evo 6.94 7.23 1.39 1.29 7.15 5.48 7.26 1.41 1.30  7.37 6.06      47.54 
         8  35 Brian McFall/Damian McKenna       Mitsubishi Evo VII  7.46 1.39 1.31 7.17 5.48 7.25 1.39 1.30  7.18 6.02      47.55 
         9  24 Alan Carmichael/Ivor Lamont       Mitsubishi Evo IX   7.34 1.40 1.32 7.26 5.55 7.41 1.39 1.31  7.24 5.57      48.19 
        10  20 Trevor Ferguson/Patrick Gallagher Subaru Impreza N12  7.31 1.40 1.31 7.22 6.11 7.34 1.39 1.31  7.29 5.52      48.20 
        11  47 Derek Crossen/Stewart McCloan     Mitsubishi Evo VI   7.38 1.47 1.31 7.03 5.51 7.29 1.52 1.32  7.40 6.06      48.29 
        12  38 Paul Hughes/Dermot Colgan         Mitsubishi          7.28 1.45 1.36 7.31 5.56 7.34 1.45 1.33  7.31 6.02      48.41 
        13  37 Shaun Reid/Eugene Donnelly        Mitsubishi Evo IX   7.40 1.45 1.36 7.51 6.04 7.54 1.45 1.35  7.42 6.06      49.58 
        14  51 Shane McGeary/Graham Henderson    Mitsubishi Evo VI   7.36 2.02 1.33 7.53 6.00 7.39 1.47 1.32  7.47 6.23      50.12 
        15  34 Greg McLaughlin/Gerard Mullan     Mitsubishi Evo VI   7.50 1.45 1.35 7.51 6.20 8.04 1.41 1.35  7.40 6.23      50.44 
        16  60 Bill Arbuthnott/Jason McGuckin    Subaru Impreza      8.49 2.04 1.48 8.39 6.59 8.53 2.23 1.48  9.02 7.30      57.55 
 
     3   1 104 Oran Donnelly/Paul Hughes         Ford Fiesta RWD     7.34 1.53 1.29 7.51 6.00 7.45 1.51 1.30  7.48 6.00      49.41 
         2 105 Glenn Campbell/Ray Fitzpatrick    Nissan Micra        8.14 1.55 1.39 8.24 6.37 8.25 2.01 1.40  8.31 6.46      54.12 
         3 107 Sonya Mac/Safron Thomas           Ford Ka             9.04 2.09 1.56 9.14 7.09 9.17 2.21 1.56 10.09 7.18      60.33 
         4 106 Shane Timony/Niall Timony         Ford Ka             9.16 3.00 1.53 9.42 7.14 9.21 2.04 1.54  9.47 7.24      61.35 
 
     4   1  58 Harold McAllister/Alex Ewart      Sunbeam             8.15 1.57 1.35 8.17 6.12 7.58 1.53 1.34  8.20 6.24      52.25 
         2  71 Joe Agnew/Declan McNaughton       Talbot Sunbeam      8.36 2.05 1.36 8.39 6.39 8.44 2.08 1.44  8.52 6.55      55.58 
         3  56 Ronan Lynn/Sean Duffin            Talbot              9.38 2.19 1.57 9.49 7.37 9.28 2.24 1.51 15.00 7.43 0.20 68.06 
 
     5   1  43 Ian Millar/Davy McLean            Ford Escort         7.40 1.49 1.34 7.47 6.00 7.46 1.51 1.32  7.53 6.13      50.05 
         2  44 Mark Sheahan/Anthony O'Conaill    Renault Clio S1600  7.45 1.53 1.36 7.53 6.02 7.38 1.53 1.33  7.45 6.09      50.07 
         3  45 Michael Faloon/David McKone       Ford Escort         7.38 1.49 1.34 7.44 6.11 7.57 1.52 1.36  7.58 6.18      50.37 
         4  52 David Wishart/Stanley Bovill      Subaru Impreza      8.27 1.56 1.43 8.18 6.33 8.15 1.57 1.39  8.04 6.33      53.25 
 
     6   1  31 Drew Stewart/Steven Park          Ford Escort mk II   7.57 1.54 1.37 8.38 6.50 7.38 1.48 1.29  7.36 5.58      51.25 
         2  70 Paul Killen/Richard Nelson        Ford Escort mk II   8.13 1.51 1.32 8.02 6.15 7.47 1.52 1.34  8.05 6.36 0.30 52.17 
         3  39 Wilson McConkey/John Rowan        Ford Escort mk II   7.38 1.51 1.36 7.44 6.10 8.20 2.10 1.38  8.23 6.53      52.23 
         4  41 James Wylie/Linda Norris          Ford Escort mk II   8.08 1.59 1.42 8.15 6.19 8.15 2.03 1.38  8.19 6.25      53.03 
         5  69 Jack Maguire/Ian Johnston         Ford Escort         8.04 1.54 1.38 8.25 6.15 8.09 1.56 1.38  8.33 6.35      53.06 
         6  42 William McClurkin/Raymond Coulter Ford Escort mk II   8.00 2.33 1.37 8.17 6.23 8.15 2.39 1.38  8.20 6.44      54.26 
         7  55 Andrew Blair/Bill Blair           Ford Escort mk II   8.20 2.01 1.40 8.30 6.25 8.25 1.59 1.38  8.37 6.54      54.29 
         8  54 Bryan Jardine/JB Mekelvey         Ford Escort         8.37 1.53 1.47 8.36 6.37 8.43 1.54 1.45  8.47 6.51      55.30 
 
     7   1  30 Martin McCormack/Noel Downey      Ford Escort mk II   6.57 1.40 1.25 7.11 5.34 7.13 1.45 1.26  7.14 5.41      46.06 
 
     8   1  65 Sean Devine/Damien Duffin         Subaru Impreza WRC  6.29 1.34 1.18 6.31 5.15 6.40 1.36 1.20  6.43 5.17      42.43 
         2   1 Glenn Allen/Damien Connolly       Toyota Corolla WRC  6.51 1.39 1.25 6.46 5.25 6.49 1.34 1.23  6.43 5.20      43.55 
         3   6 Richard Hogg/Mark Hanna           Skoda Octiva WRC    6.45 1.37 1.23 6.48 5.19 7.01 1.35 1.23  7.17 5.22      44.30 
         4   8 Kevin O'Kane/Martin Brady         Subaru Impreza      6.53 1.38 1.25 6.59 5.28 6.58 1.34 1.22  6.51 5.27      44.35 
         5  11 Andrew Purcell/Mick Courtney      Subura Impreza      7.03 1.39 1.24 6.56 5.25 7.02 1.35 1.23  6.47 5.25      44.39 
         6   5 James Murphy/Tommy Speers         Ford Escort WRC     7.00 1.40 1.24 7.06 5.27 7.03 1.36 1.23  7.01 5.28      45.08 
         7   4 John McKeown/Mandy McKeown        Ford Escort Cos     6.59 1.38 1.24 7.02 5.26 6.58 1.39 1.23  7.15 5.31      45.15 
         8  12 Martin Cairns/Garry  Monteith     Subura Impreza      7.10 1.39 1.26 7.02 5.47 7.14 1.37 1.24  7.12 5.48      46.19 
         9   7 Colm McFall/Malachy McAuley       Ford Cosworth       7.09 1.46 1.25 7.49 5.25 7.11 1.46 1.28  7.39 5.42      47.20 
Results by Wilbert McIlmoyle 



 
                                                                    

                                                                        MID-ANTRIM MOTOR CLUB LTD. 
                                                          TOWNPARKS CAR SALES GLENS OF ANTRIM STAGES Nov 3, 2007 
                                                                           RESULTS BY COMPETITOR 
                                                                                                                 ROAD 
 NO.         DRIVER/CO-DRIVER          CL         CAR         SS1  SS2  SS3  SS4  SS5  SS6  SS7  SS8   SS9  SS10 PEN  TOTAL 
 --- --------------------------------- -- ------------------- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----- ---- ---- ----- 
   1 Glenn Allen/Damien Connolly       8  Toyota Corolla WRC  6.51 1.39 1.25 6.46 5.25 6.49 1.34 1.23  6.43 5.20      43.55 
   2 Stephen Moore/Tony McHugh         8  Ford Focus          6.33 1.33 1.20 
   3 Raymond Johnston/Richard Bell     8  Subaru WRC          6.49 1.39 1.22 6.57 5.23 
   4 John McKeown/Mandy McKeown        8  Ford Escort Cos     6.59 1.38 1.24 7.02 5.26 6.58 1.39 1.23  7.15 5.31      45.15 
   5 James Murphy/Tommy Speers         8  Ford Escort WRC     7.00 1.40 1.24 7.06 5.27 7.03 1.36 1.23  7.01 5.28      45.08 
   6 Richard Hogg/Mark Hanna           8  Skoda Octiva WRC    6.45 1.37 1.23 6.48 5.19 7.01 1.35 1.23  7.17 5.22      44.30 
   7 Colm McFall/Malachy McAuley       8  Ford Cosworth       7.09 1.46 1.25 7.49 5.25 7.11 1.46 1.28  7.39 5.42      47.20 
   8 Kevin O'Kane/Martin Brady         8  Subaru Impreza      6.53 1.38 1.25 6.59 5.28 6.58 1.34 1.22  6.51 5.27      44.35 
  10 Eoin McErlean/Donard McCann       2  Mitsubishi Evo 8.5  7.06 1.39 1.25 7.12 5.41 7.08 1.39 1.22 
  11 Andrew Purcell/Mick Courtney      8  Subura Impreza      7.03 1.39 1.24 6.56 5.25 7.02 1.35 1.23  6.47 5.25      44.39 
  12 Martin Cairns/Garry  Monteith     8  Subura Impreza      7.10 1.39 1.26 7.02 5.47 7.14 1.37 1.24  7.12 5.48      46.19 
  14 Martin Carey/Triese Carey         8  Escort Cos WRC      7.13 1.43 1.37 
  15 PJ Gillespie/Mary O'Kane          2  Mitsubishi Evo      7.20 1.39 1.29 7.08 5.43 7.22 2.02 1.31  7.13 5.51      47.18 
  16 Ian Cochrane/David Vance          2  Mitsubishi Evo VII  7.19 1.38 1.28 7.00 5.36 7.06 1.37 1.29  6.55 5.52 1.20 47.20 
  17 Howard Clarke/Jason Harron        2  Mitsubishi Evo IX   9.39 2.04 
  18 Edna McNulty/Declan Campbell      2  Mitsubishi Evo IX   7.17 1.42 
  19 David Crossen/Andrew Bushe        2  Mitsubishi          6.54 2.39 
  20 Trevor Ferguson/Patrick Gallagher 2  Subaru Impreza N12  7.31 1.40 1.31 7.22 6.11 7.34 1.39 1.31  7.29 5.52      48.20 
  21 Brian Dowey/Ricky Cochrane        8  Ford Escort Cos     7.29 1.43 1.33                                     2.10 
  22 John Walker/Dessie Wilson         2  Mitsubishi Evo IX   7.23 1.40 1.30 7.16 5.46 7.20 1.38 1.29  7.12 5.46      47.00 
  24 Alan Carmichael/Ivor Lamont       2  Mitsubishi Evo IX   7.34 1.40 1.32 7.26 5.55 7.41 1.39 1.31  7.24 5.57      48.19 
  25 Keiran Graffin/Neil Doherty       2  Mitsubishi Evo IX 
  26 Martin Downey/Rodney Knight       2  Mitsubishi Evo VI   8.03 1.45 1.33 7.33 6.07 7.32 1.43 3.00 
  27 Brian Muldoon/Danny O'Neill       2  Subaru              7.25 1.39 1.31 
  28 James Kennedy/Rodney Tottington   7  Ford Escort mk II   7.25 1.44 1.30 
  29 Alastair Cochrane/Pam Irwin       7  Ford Escort mk II   7.10 1.42 1.29 7.20 5.36 
  30 Martin McCormack/Noel Downey      7  Ford Escort mk II   6.57 1.40 1.25 7.11 5.34 7.13 1.45 1.26  7.14 5.41      46.06 
  31 Drew Stewart/Steven Park          6  Ford Escort mk II   7.57 1.54 1.37 8.38 6.50 7.38 1.48 1.29  7.36 5.58      51.25 
  32 Bob Riddles/Ian Kidd              7  Ford Escort mk II 
  33 Paul Cooke/Cathal Lagan           2  Mitsubishi Evo VI   7.21 1.42 1.27 7.12 5.46 7.25 1.40 1.28  7.10 5.44      46.55 
  34 Greg McLaughlin/Gerard Mullan     2  Mitsubishi Evo VI   7.50 1.45 1.35 7.51 6.20 8.04 1.41 1.35  7.40 6.23      50.44 
  35 Brian McFall/Damian McKenna       2  Mitsubishi Evo VII  7.46 1.39 1.31 7.17 5.48 7.25 1.39 1.30  7.18 6.02      47.55 
  36 Joe McQuillan/Nial Fulton         2  Mitsubishi Evo 6.94 7.23 1.39 1.29 7.15 5.48 7.26 1.41 1.30  7.37 6.06      47.54 
  37 Shaun Reid/Eugene Donnelly        2  Mitsubishi Evo IX   7.40 1.45 1.36 7.51 6.04 7.54 1.45 1.35  7.42 6.06      49.58 
  38 Paul Hughes/Dermot Colgan         2  Mitsubishi          7.28 1.45 1.36 7.31 5.56 7.34 1.45 1.33  7.31 6.02      48.41 
  39 Wilson McConkey/John Rowan        6  Ford Escort mk II   7.38 1.51 1.36 7.44 6.10 8.20 2.10 1.38  8.23 6.53      52.23 
 
    
 
 
 
Results by Wilbert McIlmoyle 



 
                                                                     MID-ANTRIM MOTOR CLUB LTD. 
                                                          TOWNPARKS CAR SALES GLENS OF ANTRIM STAGES Nov 3, 2007 
                                                                           RESULTS BY COMPETITOR 
                                                                                                                 ROAD 
 NO.         DRIVER/CO-DRIVER          CL         CAR         SS1  SS2  SS3  SS4  SS5  SS6  SS7  SS8   SS9  SS10 PEN  TOTAL 
 --- --------------------------------- -- ------------------- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----- ---- ---- ----- 
  40 Paul Mogey/Michael O'Neill        6  Ford Escort mk II 
  41 James Wylie/Linda Norris          6  Ford Escort mk II   8.08 1.59 1.42 8.15 6.19 8.15 2.03 1.38  8.19 6.25      53.03 
  42 William McClurkin/Raymond Coulter 6  Ford Escort mk II   8.00 2.33 1.37 8.17 6.23 8.15 2.39 1.38  8.20 6.44      54.26 
  43 Ian Millar/Davy McLean            5  Ford Escort         7.40 1.49 1.34 7.47 6.00 7.46 1.51 1.32  7.53 6.13      50.05 
  44 Mark Sheahan/Anthony O'Conaill    5  Renault Clio S1600  7.45 1.53 1.36 7.53 6.02 7.38 1.53 1.33  7.45 6.09      50.07 
  45 Michael Faloon/David McKone       5  Ford Escort         7.38 1.49 1.34 7.44 6.11 7.57 1.52 1.36  7.58 6.18      50.37 
  46 Stephen Wright/Gregory McQuillan  8  Mitsubishi Evo VI   7.36 1.42 1.31 7.24 5.53 7.33 1.39 
  47 Derek Crossen/Stewart McCloan     2  Mitsubishi Evo VI   7.38 1.47 1.31 7.03 5.51 7.29 1.52 1.32  7.40 6.06      48.29 
  48 Ruairi McCloskey/David Burns      2  Mitsubishi Evo VI   7.41 1.43 1.34 
  49 Ian Duff/Ian Hull                 5  Proton Satria       8.28 1.55 1.41 
  50 William Smith/Chris Ragg          5  Honda Civic         7.56 1.53 1.38 
  51 Shane McGeary/Graham Henderson    2  Mitsubishi Evo VI   7.36 2.02 1.33 7.53 6.00 7.39 1.47 1.32  7.47 6.23      50.12 
  52 David Wishart/Stanley Bovill      5  Subaru Impreza      8.27 1.56 1.43 8.18 6.33 8.15 1.57 1.39  8.04 6.33      53.25 
  53 David Laird/Mervyn Forsythe       7  Fiat Stilo          9.34 2.05 1.59 9.34 7.10 9.21 2.03 1.52 
  54 Bryan Jardine/JB Mekelvey         6  Ford Escort         8.37 1.53 1.47 8.36 6.37 8.43 1.54 1.45  8.47 6.51      55.30 
  55 Andrew Blair/Bill Blair           6  Ford Escort mk II   8.20 2.01 1.40 8.30 6.25 8.25 1.59 1.38  8.37 6.54      54.29 
  56 Ronan Lynn/Sean Duffin            4  Talbot              9.38 2.19 1.57 9.49 7.37 9.28 2.24 1.51 15.00 7.43 0.20 68.06 
  58 Harold McAllister/Alex Ewart      4  Sunbeam             8.15 1.57 1.35 8.17 6.12 7.58 1.53 1.34  8.20 6.24      52.25 
  59 Martin Doherty/Kevin Flanagan     2  Mitsubishi Evo      7.26 1.41 1.32 7.13 5.48 7.30 1.38 1.29  7.36 6.01      47.54 
  60 Bill Arbuthnott/Jason McGuckin    2  Subaru Impreza      8.49 2.04 1.48 8.39 6.59 8.53 2.23 1.48  9.02 7.30      57.55 
  61 Seamus O'Connell/Sean Magee       6  Ford Escort mk II 
  63 Alan Stewart/Jonathan Tate        6  Fiat 131            8.52 
  65 Sean Devine/Damien Duffin         8  Subaru Impreza WRC  6.29 1.34 1.18 6.31 5.15 6.40 1.36 1.20  6.43 5.17      42.43 
  66 Martin Elliott/Damien McCann      2  Mitsubishi Evo      7.12 
  67 Paul Britton/Martin McGarrity     2  Subaru Impreza      7.00 1.48 1.28 7.03 5.27 7.06 1.41 1.29  6.58 5.35      45.35 
  68 Paddy McGuicken/Brendan Ingram    5  Toyota Starlet      7.53 
  69 Jack Maguire/Ian Johnston         6  Ford Escort         8.04 1.54 1.38 8.25 6.15 8.09 1.56 1.38  8.33 6.35      53.06 
  70 Paul Killen/Richard Nelson        6  Ford Escort mk II   8.13 1.51 1.32 8.02 6.15 7.47 1.52 1.34  8.05 6.36 0.30 52.17 
  71 Joe Agnew/Declan McNaughton       4  Talbot Sunbeam      8.36 2.05 1.36 8.39 6.39 8.44 2.08 1.44  8.52 6.55      55.58 
  72 Niall Devine/Peter Ward           7  Ford Escort mkII    7.34 1.45 1.32 7.34 5.57 
 101 Jonny Greer/Jonny Hart            1  Ford Fiesta ST      7.25 1.48 1.27 7.28 5.44 7.26 1.45 1.26  7.22 5.41      47.32 
 102 Michael McCarroll/Liam McAuley    1  Vauxhall Astra      8.28 1.59 1.42 8.19 6.21 8.28 2.03 1.43  8.46 6.21      54.10 
 103 Joseph McGonigle/Patrick Brides   1  Honda Civic Type R  8.10 1.55 1.37 8.06 6.21 8.18 1.48 1.36  7.55 6.17      52.03 
 104 Oran Donnelly/Paul Hughes         3  Ford Fiesta RWD     7.34 1.53 1.29 7.51 6.00 7.45 1.51 1.30  7.48 6.00      49.41 
 105 Glenn Campbell/Ray Fitzpatrick    3  Nissan Micra        8.14 1.55 1.39 8.24 6.37 8.25 2.01 1.40  8.31 6.46      54.12 
 106 Shane Timony/Niall Timony         3  Ford Ka             9.16 3.00 1.53 9.42 7.14 9.21 2.04 1.54  9.47 7.24      61.35 
 107 Sonya Mac/Safron Thomas           3  Ford Ka             9.04 2.09 1.56 9.14 7.09 9.17 2.21 1.56 10.09 7.18      60.33 
 108 Connor Murphy/Kieran Quinn        3  Peugeot 205         8.46 2.01 1.44 9.02 6.55 
 109 Patrick Carey/David Birt          1  Honda Civic         7.49 2.10 1.33 7.48 6.00 7.40 2.02 1.34  8.12 6.18      51.06 
 110 Niall Donnelly/Ryan O'Neill       3  Vauxhall Corsa      8.01 1.53 1.37 
 111 Uel Montgomery/Darren McCluney    1  Vauxhall Astra      8.44 2.07 1.49 
 112 Barry Greer/John Lemon            1  Ford Fiesta St      7.37 1.53 1.33 7.43 5.57 7.42 1.48 1.30  7.44 5.54      49.21 
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